28 August 2008 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:18:15

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
ASUGUL(6)

FOBI(1)

GONUL YARASI(8)
GIRIT(2)

GURAY REMO(3)
CAGLAYAN NIL(7)
UMOHAT(9)
HASANCAN(4)

TUNAER(5)

Age
3yochf

3yogrc
3yochf
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yochf
3yogrc

3yochc

1.)14500 &
1.)2.900 £

Sire

SERGEN - BEDESTEN

BERKOS - EGEINCIS]
NEVZATBEY - GONUL ABLA
TATARCK - GONUL.2

LANKAW (AUT) - YABANGULU2
BENMOGLUM- FULIN
NOKTABATUR - INCICAN
DEVIRHAN - SURGULU

HABERBATUR - DEMIRTUG

Race Result

Dam
545

56

54,5

52,5
52,5
56

56

Maiden/DHOW

Weight
KEREMKURT

. SOYAD
YTUNG
0SIRTIS

ER GOKGE
H.TOPSAKAL
. SABUNCU
MGUNDUZELI

0.0ZTURK

25800 ¢
2)1.160 ¢

Jockey
ISM. KESKIN

GUL. GULERCE
M MEL. ONUK
MAH. BAGUG
HAK. TEMOGIN
ARM TURHAN
NAI. KESKIN

VET. UYLAS

CAN. UNBAY

Pick(6) 2,30 b, Quinella(1/6) 3,25 b, Exacta(6/1) 4,80 4, Trifecta(6/1/8) :1,30 4 Cikan I Atla: 0,25 4

56 kg,

3)2.900 &
3.)580 ¢

Owner Trainer
CAYDOGAN  1.24.68

S.OAPAYDIN  1.25.03
S.OZDENIZ 1.25.86
S.KOYUNCU  1.26.06
B.OZGUR 1.27.41
B.ONARIR 1.28.60
SISLETIR 1.29.23
MSEN 1.31.12

N.SAV Withdrawn

izmir Racecourse (56th Day)

1200 Fiber Sand

Time Win PSF

2,30
2,05
2,90
10,90
13,60
43,95
25,75

19,05

4

1

4)1450 ¢
4)290 ¢

St Margin Late Start RT

2 Length 47
4Y2Length
1 Length
22
16



